
 

Northern Illinois Men’s 
Amateur Golf Association 

 

Become a member and help us celebrate our 58th anniversary! 

Regular Tournament Schedule 
DATE DAY EVENT COURSE(S) FEE 
Apr. 15 Sat. Spring Thaw Gleneagles CC (both courses) $60 

May 6 Sat. May Jamboree Naperbrook GC or Springbrook GC $71 
June 4 Sun. Summer Classic Blackberry Oaks GC or Coyote Run GC $67 

Jul. 15 
& Jul. 16 

Sat.       
& Sun. 

NIMAGA Club Championship 
Two Day Tournament 

Hughes Creek GC and 
RedTail GC 

$125 

Aug. 5 
and/or   
Aug. 6 

Sat. 
and/or 

Sun. 

 
August Classic 

(pick your course -- enter one or both) 

(North) Bridges of Poplar Creek CC* 
and/or 

(South) Heritage Bluffs GC 

$84 
Or 

$77 

Sep. 10 Sun. Two Man Better Ball Hilldale GC* $87 

When two courses are listed for a date it means that divisions will play at different courses. 

Package Membership Rate $425 (increases to $435 on February 25, 2017) 
That’s a savings of $124 for membership and the 6 tournaments cited above 

 

Midweek Tournament Schedule 
DATE DAY EVENT COURSE(S) FEE 
Apr. 26 Wed. April Midweek Cog Hill CC # 4 – Dubsdread* $105 

May 15 Mon. May Midweek Seven Bridges GC* $75 

June 14 Wed. June Midweek Shepherd’s Crook GC $55 
June 27 Tue. Senior Open (Age 50+) Orchard Valley GC* $60 

July 25 Tue. July Midweek Balmoral Woods CC $55 

Aug. 14 Mon. August Midweek Foxford Hills GC* $85 
 

Special /Qualifying Tournament Schedule 
DATE DAY EVENT COURSE(S) FEE 

 
May  24 

 
Wed. 

NIMAGA Cup (Qualify) 
Top 12 points earners from 

each division from 2016 

 
Village Links of Glen Ellyn GC* 

 
$85 

Aug. 26  
& 

Aug. 27 

Sat.       
and 
Sun. 

NIMAGA Players 
Championship 

Two Day Tournament 
(Qualify) 

 
Bartlett Hills GC 

 
TBD 

Sep. 23 Sat. Milwaukee Challenge 
(Limited) 

Evergreen Golf Club (WI)* TBD 

*Includes cart 

$45 Membership Fee (increases to $55 on February 25, 2017) 

“There are two kinds of golf -- golf and tournament golf. They are not the same.” –Bobby Jones 

Visit www.NIMAGA.org for more information. 


